=N=ERAMP ‘ Power Systems Built in America

Battery Rack

Professional-grade 5-slot battery rack engineered
for server rooms. Built for secure storage, easy
assembly, and space-efficient installation.

KEY SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions

20":19".46 1/8"

Weight

48 Ibs

Capacity

5 batteries

MECHANICAL & INSTALLATION

WITH ENDURANCE 5

Dimensions (W x D x H)

20"x19"x 46 1/8" Total Energy Capacity

Floor Footprint

2.64 sq ft Total System Weight

Rack Weight 48 |bs Nominal Voltage

Compatible Batteries Endurance 5 (51.2V100Ah) Max Continuous Discharge

Mounting Floor anchored Peak Discharge (30S)

Assembly Disassembled, few screws required Max Charge Current

FEATURES

-

Secure Storage

i3

Compact Design

N

Easy Assembly

5 secure slots for server rack batteries 5 batteries in under 3 square feet Minimal tools and few screws required

American Support, American Infrastructure

US-based cloud monitoring. Idaho-based technical support team. No foreign entity dependencies.

www.eneramp.com

OO
ERETY
e e
O G,
Opteing

25.6 kWh

533 Ibs

51.2v

500A

750A

500A

8

Floor Anchoring

Pre-drilled floor anchor holes
for extra security

Rev 1.0 | January 2026

Specifications subject to change without notice. Actual performance may vary

based on operating conditions and system configuration.



