

BATTERY STORAGE

# Battery Rack

Professional-grade 5-slot battery rack engineered for server rooms. Built for secure storage, easy assembly, and space-efficient installation.



## KEY SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions

**20" x 19" x 46 1/8"**

Weight

**48 lbs**

Capacity

**5 batteries**

## MECHANICAL & INSTALLATION

Dimensions (W x D x H)	20" x 19" x 46 1/8"
Floor Footprint	2.64 sq ft
Rack Weight	48 lbs
Compatible Batteries	Endurance 5 (51.2V100Ah)
Mounting	Floor anchored
Assembly	Disassembled, few screws required

## WITH ENDURANCE 5

Total Energy Capacity	25.6 kWh
Total System Weight	533 lbs
Nominal Voltage	51.2V
Max Continuous Discharge	500A
Peak Discharge (30S)	750A
Max Charge Current	500A

## FEATURES



**Secure Storage**

5 secure slots for server rack batteries



**Compact Design**

5 batteries in under 3 square feet



**Easy Assembly**

Minimal tools and few screws required



**Floor Anchoring**

Pre-drilled floor anchor holes for extra security



**American Support, American Infrastructure**

US-based cloud monitoring. Idaho-based technical support team. No foreign entity dependencies.